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Item.No. 
 

Institute Name / ID 112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision  

 
Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

2. Pharm.D 

 

 Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3rd 

year for 30 admissions for Pharm.D 

course. 

 

 Allowed 30 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (Pharm.D). 

 

3. M.Pharm course - 
 

 M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) - 15 

 M.Pharm (Pharmacology) - 12 

 

 

696/ 

UP-751 / 

2021-

2022 

Atal Pharmacy College  

0, DIBAICHI, 

DIBAICHI, ETAH 

ROAD, SHIKOHABAD, 

FIROZABAD, 205135 

/ PCI – 2855 

 

D.Pharm 

 

 

 

 Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 2
nd

 

year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (D.Pharm). 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

697/ 

UP-752 / 

2021-

2022 

Aryan College of 

Pharmacy NH-24, 

DABARSI ROAD, 

JINDAL NAGAR, 

GHAZIABAD, 201015 / 

PCI – 2858 

 

D.Pharm 

 

 Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 2
nd

 

year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

 Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (D.Pharm). 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 

698/ 

UP-754 / 

2021-

2022 

M. D. College  

Ansarnagar, Kursi Road, 

Amarsanda, 

BARABANKI, 225302/ 

PCI – 2865 

 

D.Pharm 

B.Pharm 

1. D.Pharm 

 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

2. Regarding introduction of new 

B.Pharm course. 
 

 It was noted that Institution has  failed 

to  submit consent of affiliation of 

Examining Authority  and NOC of the 

State Government for  introduction of 

new B.Pharm course. 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board 

of Technical 

Education Guru 

Govind Singh Marg 

Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

 


