em.No.	Institute Name / ID	112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision	Examining Authority Hospital
696/ UP-751 2021- 2022	Atal Pharmacy College 0, DIBAICHI, DIBAICHI, ETAH ROAD, SHIKOHABAD, FIROZABAD, 205135 / PCI – 2855 D.Pharm	2. Pharm.D Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 3rd year for 30 admissions for Pharm.D course. Allowed 30 admissions in 2021-202 in 1st year (Pharm.D). 3. M.Pharm course - M.Pharm (Pharmaceutics) - 15 M.Pharm (Pharmacology) - 12 Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2 nd year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-202 in 1st year (D.Pharm).	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru
697/ UP-752 2021- 2022	Aryan College of Pharmacy NH-24, DABARSI ROAD, JINDAL NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, 201015 / PCI – 2858 D.Pharm	Granted approval for 2021-2022 academic session for conduct of 2 nd year for 60 admissions for D.Pharm course. Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-202 in 1st year (D.Pharm).	D.Pharm The Secretary Uttar Pradesh Board of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
698/ UP-754 2021- 2022	M. D. College Ansarnagar, Kursi Road, Amarsanda, BARABANKI, 225302/ PCI – 2865 D.Pharm B.Pharm	 D.Pharm Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 2021-2022 academic session for 60 admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. Regarding introduction of no B.Pharm course. It was noted that Institution has failed to submit consent of affiliation of Examining Authority and NOC of the State Government for introduction of the state of the	of Technical Education Guru Govind Singh Marg Lucknow Uttar Pradesh ed

new B.Pharm course.